

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190002108213)))



Account Number : 120090000001 Phone : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698			
From: Autount Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING LEGAL GROUP Account Number : 120090000001 Phone : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698 The email address for this business entity to be used for funual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN	ro:		
Account Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING LEGAL GROUP Account Number : 120090000001 Phone : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698 The email address for this business entity to be used for funual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN			
Account Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING LEGAL GROUP Account Number : 120090000001 Phone : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698 The email address for this business entity to be used for fundal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN		Fax Wdume: (830) C1) - C303	•
Account Number: 120090000001 Phone: (239)213-0066 Fax Number: (239)213-0698 The email address for this business entity to be used for fundal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN	From:		
Phone : (239)213-0066 Fax Number : (239)213-0698 The email address for this business entity to be used for fundal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN		Audount Name : ADVOCATE CONSULTING	LEGAL GROU!
Fax Number : (239)213-0698 The email address for this business entity to be used for fundal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN			
the email address for this business entity to be used for funnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN			
nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: brigetteh@advocatetax.com LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN			
	r the email	address for this business entity to be	e used for f
	nnual repor	s: brigetteh@advocatetax.com ND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG	ss please.*
Certified Copy 0	nnual repor	s: brigetteh@advocatetax.com ND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG GREENWAY PC-24, LLC Certificate of Status	ss please.*
Certified Copy	nnual repor	s: brigetteh@advocatetax.com ND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG GREENWAY PC-24, LLC Certificate of Status O Certified Copy O	ss please.*
Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$25.00 T GLA	nnual repor	s: brigetteh@advocatetax.com IND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG GREENWAY PC-24, LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count 05	RESIGN

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JUL 1 2 2019

(((H19000210821 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			°e≟ de _s ,	1 ₀ •••	
Greenway	PC-24, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liabitity Company	,		
		-			
,	Brigette Hanns				
Name of Person Advocate Consulting Legal Group, PLLC Firm/Company 1300 N Westshore Blvd, Ste 220 Address Tumpa, FL 33607 City/State and Zip Code brigetteh@advocatetax.com F-mail address* (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Brigette Harms 239 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
	Advocate Consulting Lega	l Group, PLLC			
		Firm/Company		_	
	1300 N Westshore Blvd, S	te 220		20	
	Tumpa, FL 33607	Address			3-
	brigetteh@advocatetax.com				
	E-mail uddress: (to be used for future annual repo	ri notification)		=
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:		-	
Brigette Harms					
Name o	f Person	Area Code II	aytime Telephone Numb	er	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed	Certific Certific	Filing Fee, cate of Status & cd Copy al copy is coclosed)	
МАН	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/CO	DURIER ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H19000210821 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Greenway PC-24, LLC			
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number <u>L19000139939</u> .	y were filed on 05/24/2019	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	bility Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		:- 😉	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
	<u> </u>	<u></u> ω	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he Name of New Registered Agent:		ecords, enter the name of the new	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street uddress		
		, Florida	
* - 113 B. C.	Cuv	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	te performance of my dut s provided for in Chapter	ies, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is	
II C	nanging Registered Agent, <u>Sig</u> r	nature of New Registered Agent	

(((H19000210821 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Carl Atkinson	9001 E. Colonial Drive	
		Orlando, FL 32817	
			■ Remove
		****	☐ Change
MGR	Frank Rodriguez	9001 E. Colonial Drive	D.44
		Orlando, FL 32817	Add
			■ Remove
			Change
AMBR	Greenway Automotive Management, LLC	9001 E. Colonial Drive	
		Orlando, Fl. 32817	019
			Remove 3
		4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	الموقي
			□ Remove
			U Remove
		+4-34-1	Change
			D ∧dd
			□ Remove
			Change
			O Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change

To FL Division of Corporations Page 5 of 5 2019-07-11 15 05 42 (GMT)

it amending any other infort	nation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional	l sheets, if necessary.;	
	<u></u>		

		2019	
		_	====
		7	8
		<u></u> ښ	
If an effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	he date of filing: must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re Department of State's records. red effective date, but not an effective time	than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02 equirements, this date will not be listed	as the
The 90th day after the r	ecord is filed.	e, de 12.01 d.m. dit die cumer	01.
Dated	2019		
EDD	maco		
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a	a member	
Edward M. Alder			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00